NOTE:
1.LASER MARKING WILL BE ON ONE SIDE OF THE HOUSING.
2.MARKING SHOWN IS TYPICAL, THE POSITION & SIZE OF VARIOUS MARKING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
AT THE MANUFACTURE'S DISCRETION.
PROTECTRON
PBFM-120V
In 120V
W W/YY
TIME-CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
40
0
38
0
36
0
34
0
32
0
30
0
28
0
26
0
24
0
22
0
20
0
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
Max Recommended
Environmental
Temperature
500 A
450 A
400 A
500 A
450 A
400 A
300A
250A
300A
250A
350A
350A
	PROTECTRON
	PBFM-120V
	In
	120V
	NOTE: 1.LASER MARKING WILL BE ON ONE SIDE OF THE HOUSING. 2.MARKING SHOWN IS TYPICAL, THE POSITION & SIZE OF VARIOUS MARKING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE MANUFACTURE'S DISCRETION.
	TIME-CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
	500 A
	450 A 400 A
	350A
	300A 250A
	Max Recommended Environmental Temperature
	500 A
	450 A 400 A
	350A
	300A 250A